Position

Dir Adm Rec & Enroll

Adm/Records Tech 2

Adm/Records Tech 3

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Other Positions Held Community College District

Hrly/Temp Tech

Hrly/Temp Tech

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Total Wages

$109,825

$58,389

$57,332

$23,731

$14,522

$14,460

$13,869

$13,114

$8,445

$7,182

$6,083

$6,045

$5,645

$5,592

$5,571

$4,939

$4,375

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,247

$22,642

$22,723

$3,047

$465

$438

$180

$170

$110

$93

$79

$79

$669

$73

$72

$64

$57



Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

$3,993

$3,430

$3,196

$2,840

$2,452

$2,265

$2,013

$1,889

$1,816

$750

$613

$52

$45

$42

$37

$32

$29

$26

$25

$24

$0

$8



