Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Adm Rec & Enroll		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$109,825	\$29,247
Adm/Records Tech 2		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$58,389	\$22,642
Adm/Records Tech 3		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$57,332	\$22,723
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$23,731	\$3,047
Hrly/Temp Clerical	Hrly/Temp Tech	Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$14,522	\$465
Hrly/Temp Clerical	Hrly/Temp Tech	Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$14,460	\$438
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$13,869	\$180
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$13,114	\$170
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$8,445	\$110
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$7,182	\$93
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$6,083	\$79
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$6,045	\$79
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$5,645	\$669
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$5,592	\$73
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$5,571	\$72
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$4,939	\$64
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$4,375	\$57

Hrly/Temp Clerical	Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$3,993	\$52
Hrly/Temp Clerical	Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$3,430	\$45
Hrly/Temp Clerical	Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$3,196	\$42
Hrly/Temp Clerical	Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$2,840	\$37
Hrly/Temp Clerical	Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$2,452	\$32
Hrly/Temp Clerical	Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$2,265	\$29
Hrly/Temp Clerical	Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$2,013	\$26
Hrly/Temp Clerical	Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$1,889	\$25
Hrly/Temp Clerical	Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$1,816	\$24
Hrly/Temp Clerical	Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$750	\$0
Hrly/Temp Clerical	Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$613	\$8